Alderfen Barn -2020

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

03 July 2020
03 July 2020
06 July 2020

10 July 2020
10 July 2020
13 July 2020

17 July 2020
17 July 2020
20 July 2020

24 July 2020
24 July 2020
27 July 2020

31 July 2020
31 July 2020
03 August 2020

07 August 2020
07 August 2020
10 August 2020

14 August 2020
14 August 2020
17 August 2020

21 August 2020
21 August 2020
24 August 2020

28 August 2020
28 August 2020
31 August 2020

04 September 2020
04 September 2020
07 September 2020

11 September 2020
11 September 2020
14 September 2020

18 September 2020
18 September 2020
21 September 2020

£2,905
£2,149
£2,299

£2,985
£2,299
£2,345

£3,385
£2,465
£2,719

£3,545
£2,585
£2,849

£3,545
£2,585
£2,849

£3,645
£2,655
£2,925

£3,645
£2,655
£2,925

£3,645
£2,655
£2,925

£3,359

£2,565

£2,919
£2,149
£2,319

£2,715
£2,005
£2,145

£2,299
£1,805
£1,805



Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend
Midweek

Full Week
Weekend

25 September 2020
25 September 2020
28 September 2020

02 October 2020
02 October 2020
05 October 2020

09 October 2020
09 October 2020
12 October 2020

16 October 2020
16 October 2020
19 October 2020

23 October 2020
23 October 2020
26 October 2020

30 October 2020
30 October 2020
02 November 2020

06 November 2020
06 November 2020
09 November 2020

13 November 2020
13 November 2020
16 November 2020

20 November 2020
20 November 2020
23 November 2020

27 November 2020
27 November 2020
30 November 2020

04 December 2020
04 December 2020
07 December 2020

11 December 2020
11 December 2020
14 December 2020

18 December 2020
18 December 2020

£2,299
£1,805
£1,805

£2,255
£1,805
£1,805

£2,255
£1,805
£1,805

£2,255
£1,805
£1,805

£2,495
£2,019
£1,805

£1,939
£1,805
£1,805

£1,875
£1,805
£1,805

£1,875
£1,805
£1,805

£1,875
£1,805
£1,805

£1,875
£1,805
£1,805

£1,875
£1,805
£1,805

£1,875
£1,805
£1,805

£3,785
£2,909



Midweek 21 December 2020 £2,889

Full Week £2,819
Weekend £2,935
Midweek £2,915

Start dates may differ for Christmas & New Year



