Alderfen Barn - 2020

Full Week Weekend Midweek	03 July 2020 03 July 2020 06 July 2020	£2,905 £2,149 £2,299
Full Week Weekend Midweek	10 July 2020 10 July 2020 13 July 2020	£2,985 £2,299 £2,345
Full Week Weekend Midweek	17 July 2020 17 July 2020 20 July 2020	£3,385 £2,465 £2,719
Full Week Weekend Midweek	24 July 2020 24 July 2020 27 July 2020	£3,545 £2,585 £2,849
Full Week Weekend Midweek	31 July 2020 31 July 2020 03 August 2020	£3,545 £2,585 £2,849
Full Week Weekend Midweek	07 August 2020 07 August 2020 10 August 2020	£3,645 £2,655 £2,925
Full Week Weekend Midweek	14 August 2020 14 August 2020 17 August 2020	£3,645 £2,655 £2,925
	J.	
Full Week Weekend Midweek	21 August 2020 21 August 2020 24 August 2020	£3,645 £2,655 £2,925
Full Week Weekend Midweek	28 August 2020 28 August 2020 21 August 2020	£3,359
WIUWEEK	31 August 2020	£2,565
Full Week Weekend Midweek	04 September 2020 04 September 2020 07 September 2020	£2,919 £2,149 £2,319
Full Week Weekend Midweek	 September 2020 September 2020 September 2020 	£2,715 £2,005 £2,145
Full Week Weekend Midweek	18 September 2020 18 September 2020 21 September 2020	£2,299 £1,805 £1,805

Full Week	25 September 2020	£2,299
Weekend	25 September 2020	£1,805
Midweek	28 September 2020	£1,805
Full Week	02 October 2020	£2,255
Weekend	02 October 2020	£1,805
Midweek	05 October 2020	£1,805
		,
Full Week	09 October 2020	£2,255
Weekend	09 October 2020	£1,805
Midweek	12 October 2020	£1,805
Maweek	12 000000 2020	11,005
Full Week	16 October 2020	£2,255
Weekend	16 October 2020	£1,805
Midweek		
Midweek	19 October 2020	£1,805
	22 October 2020	C2 405
Full Week	23 October 2020	£2,495
Weekend	23 October 2020	£2,019
Midweek	26 October 2020	£1,805
Full Week	30 October 2020	£1,939
Weekend	30 October 2020	£1,805
Midweek	02 November 2020	£1,805
Full Week	06 November 2020	£1,875
Weekend	06 November 2020	£1,805
Midweek	09 November 2020	£1,805
Full Week	13 November 2020	£1,875
Weekend	13 November 2020	£1,805
Midweek	16 November 2020	£1,805
Full Week	20 November 2020	£1,875
Weekend	20 November 2020	£1,805
Midweek	23 November 2020	£1,805
Full Week	27 November 2020	£1,875
Weekend	27 November 2020	£1,805
Midweek	30 November 2020	£1,805
		•
Full Week	04 December 2020	£1,875
Weekend	04 December 2020	£1,805
Midweek	07 December 2020	£1,805
		,000
Full Week	11 December 2020	£1,875
Weekend	11 December 2020	£1,805
Midweek	14 December 2020	£1,805
WIGWEER		L1,005
Full Week	18 December 2020	£3,785
Weekend	18 December 2020	
WEEKEIIU	TO December 2020	£2,909

Midweek	21 December 2020	£2,889
Full Week		£2,819
Weekend		£2,935
Midweek		£2,915

Start dates may differ for Christmas & New Year